Mint Card With Sugar Free Mints

Nad mdged or type unknown

MINT CARD WITH APPROX. 8G OF SUGAR FREE MINTS

COMMODITY CODE

LEAD TIME

PRINT AREA

SIZE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

SHELFLIFE

INGREDIENTS

WIDTH

LENGTH

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

PACKAGING CARTON INNER

QUANTITY

PACKAGING PALLET QUANTITY

PACKAGING EXPORTCATON

2106909260
2-3 weeks
One side
One size
China

6-12 months

sorbitol 97.95%, aspartame &
Acesulfame K 0.45%, peppermint 1.3%,
magnesium stearate 0.3%

7.8
4.8
0.6

16

250

32000

Quantity 1000, Width 33, Length 27,
Height 40, WeightNet 17, WeightGross
17



